(12)
(T3)
(TH)
(T5)
(T6)
(T7)
(78)
(T9)
(T10)
(711)
(T12)

(T13)
(T14)
(T15)
(T16)
(T17)
(T18)
(719}
(T20)
(T21)
(T22)
(123)
(T2h)
(T25)
(T26)
(T27)
(T28)
(T29)
(T30)
(731)
(132)
(T33)
(T34)

Description
Eln

Sycamore

Birch

BElm 0 &) 24/7)%9

Tlm
Sycamore
Ash

Lime
Elm
Lime
Lime

Lime

Tlm »EPD
Lime
Lime

Elm
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Elm
Sycamore
Sycamore
Lime

Lime
Sycamore
Elm
Sycamore
Sycamore
Elm
Sycamore
Ash

Elm

Tlm

Sycamore

Tree Preservation Order No. & 1976 (Higham)

Wy QD -

First Schedule

Trees specified individually
{encircled in black on the map)

Situation

In the grass verge in front of Higham Hall
scece QittO cooaa
onsos Qitt0 cauee
acese Qitto cecoe
sesoe Qitt0 covee
ooane Uitto sacae
eseos Jitto caees
In the front garden of the school
ssese ditto sescs
acees Aitto ccase
eones ditto sseee

In the churchyard fronting on to Higham
Hall Read

cosoe Aitto cocso
ecooe QLEL0 avoow
eeons GItTO0 sssee
On the eastern boundary of the churchyard
vesee Gitt0o caacae
sosce GLtt0 socee
svess ditto soeee
eases AItt0 scaae
esace Aitto cocse
eeoas QItE0 cssew
cosse Jitto caene
On the northern boundary of the churchyard
vaace Gitto seoas
essoe Qitto ceave
eusane Qitt0 coece
esesas Gitt0 caees
On the western boundary of the churchyard
asecs GLELO socon
On land to the west of Kiln Hill
Cn the western boundary of the churchyard
assse ditto cases

o9 o000 ditto [ N N N ]

Grid Reference

8096 3653
8097 3653
8097 3655
8097 3655
8098 3655
8099 3655
8100 3655
8100 3657
8100 3657
8101 3657
8101 3657
8102 3658

8103 3657
8104 3658
8104 3658
8103 3661
8103 3661
8102 3662
8102 3663
8102 3663
8102 3664
8101 3664
8101 3665
8100 3667
8100 2667
8099 3667
8098 3667
8098 3667
8098 2666
8098 3668
8096 3664
8097 3663
8097 3663
8098 3663



No. Description

(T35) Elm

(T%6) Elnm

(T37) Sycamore
(7T38) Lime

(139} Lime

No. Description
(a1) 6 Lime

(G2) 3% Lime

- P2 -
Situation
On the boundary between the school
and the churchyard
secnve G1LL0 cacss
goenps ditto aoeoa
o090 00 ditto LR -

#0000 ditto o000

Trees specified by reference to an area
(within dotted black line on the map)

None

Groups of Trees
{(within broken black line on the map)

Situation

On the western boundary of the churchyard

On the boundary between the school
and the churchyard

Woodlands

(within a continuous black line on thc map)

None

Grid Reference

8098 3663

8098 3663
8099 3690

8099 3659
8100 3659

Grid Reference

8097 3664
8098 3661



